Gear Pump 311 AC

Gear pump suitable for diesel fuel, oil, and

water transfer in continuous usage.

Basic Features
*  Self-priming

*  Motor equipped with thermal protection
» Cable for electrical connection

* Integrated switch

* Available in 120V

Choose A Switch

¢ On/off switch

* Reversing switch

Technical Specifications

Flow Rate
Voltage
Ports

Max. Work
Pressure

Max. Amp. Draw

Frequency
RPM

Pump Type
Body
Gears

Shaft

Seal
Self-Priming
Max. Lift
Dimensions

GP-311S
GP-311R

Pressure
(psi)

0

10

20

30

40

50

3 GPM /12 LPM
120V
3/8” Male NPT

58 psi/ 4 bar

4.5A

60 Hz

3400

Gear

Bronze

Bronze

Stainless steel

Fluoroelastomer lip seal

6 ft/ 2 m (wet gears)

15 ft / 5 m with foot valve
A 1 8.23"/209 mm
B 6.75"/171 mm
C 67/152mm

Flow Rate
(GPM)

3.3
3.1
2.9
2.8
26
24

Reversing switch

Reverso Pumps, Inc.

www.reversopumps.com | contact@reversopumps.com | Ph: (954) 522-0882



