Gear Pump 311 AC

Gear pump suitable for diesel fuel, oil, and water transfer in continuous usage.

Basic Features

- Self-priming
- Motor equipped with thermal protection
- · Cable for electrical connection
- Integrated switch
- Available in 120V

Choose A Switch

- On/off switch
- · Reversing switch

Technical Specifications

Flow Rate	3 GPN	Л / 12 LPM	
Voltage	120V		
Ports	3/8" Male NPT		
Max. Work Pressure	58 psi / 4 bar		
Max. Amp. Draw	4.5A		
Frequency	60 Hz		
RPM	3400		
Pump Type	Gear		
Body	Bronze		
Gears	Bronze		
Shaft	Stainless steel		
Seal	Fluoroelastomer lip seal		
Self-Priming	6 ft / 2 m (wet gears)		
Max. Lift	15 ft / 5 m with foot valve		
Dimensions	Α	8.23" / 209 mm	
GP-311S	В	6.75" / 171 mm	
GP-311R	С	6" / 152 mm	

Pressure (psi)	Flow Rate (GPM)	
0	3.3	
10	3.1	
20	2.9	
30	2.8	
40	2.6	
50	2.4	





Reversing switch

